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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.2.
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IMPACT OF FDI ON RETAIL MARKET


2.  SHRI ANOOP MISHRA:


Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

                वाणिज्‍य‍वव ‍द्यग ‍  ं्री
(a) whether the Government has made any study on the impact of FDI on retail market especially on indigenous retail market and the employees attached thereto during the last two years; and


(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


वाणिज्‍य‍वव ‍द्यग ‍ााज्‍य  ं्री‍स्‍‍वतं ्‍्रभााा(स्रींतंरी‍िरंमलाा‍ीरीतंाांि(‍
THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE)

OF THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
(SHRIMATI NIRMALA SITHARAMAN)


(a): No such study has been conducted by the Government.


(b): Does not arise.

*****

